Pass

5221
7817
8739
9078

11002
3644
10029
6667

7573
8185
11647
10581

10623
5977
9583
8645

5. Bundesliga-Qualifikation 2016 am 5. Mai 2016 in

Name Vorname

Manner

TSG Eppstein

Dockhorn Tobias
Minch Stefan
Steinfurth Karsten
Steinfurth Konstantin

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt |

Klein Steffen
Pauly Franz
Giehl Udo
Zachrau Dominique

TV Hahnenbach

Bertram Thomas
Wolframm Willi
Hahn Bjorn
Hahn Niklas

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt Il

Rhaue Reinhard
Zachrau Gerhard
Griesheimer Sven
Tretter Bernhard

Jg

1977
1970
1993
1997

1997
1964
1959
1981

1958
1954
1993
1998

1952
1949
1976
1954

kg

70,5
74,9
75,3
82,8

102,2
76,9
91,8

112,7

100,8
105,0
132,6
75,4

75,5
94,0
74,2
103,4

Hammer

46,88
33,72
24,56
54,45

36,72
40,31
35,87
37,25

29,32
23,97
32,67
32,68

23,77
35,00
17,05
23,43

Punkte

732
526
383
850

573
629
560
582

458
374
510
510

371
546
266
366

Gewicht

19,10
13,46
10,87
19,70

15,92
15,53
14,92
14,68

12,77
9,84
14,04
13,49

9,62
15,22
9,12
10,60

Punkte

764
538
434
788

636
621
596
587

510
393
561
539

384
608
364
424

Mutterstadt

Stein

7,67
5,74
5,52
9,19

6,67
571
6,48
7,43

5,80
6,73
7,14
6,14

4,71
4,56
5,23
5,87

Punkte

639
478
460
765

555
475
540
619

483
560
595
511

392
380
435
489

Gesamt

2.135
1.542
1.277
2.403
7.357

1.764
1.725
1.696
1.788
6.973

1.451
1.327
1.666
1.560
6.004

1.147
1.534
1.065
1.279
5.025

Relativ-Pkt.

30,28
20,58
16,95
29,02
96,83

17,26
22,43
18,47
16,86
75,02

14,39
12,63
15,71
20,68
63,41

15,19
16,31
14,35
12,36
58,21



Pass

10958
9738
6884
9644

9989
8435
6978
10160

Name Vorname Jg kg
Frauen

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt |

Wolf Natascha 1978 63,8
Telge Kristina 1970 74,7
Klein Diana 1959 62,0
Ernst-Offermann Claudia 1962 121,8

200,5

RKS Phoenix Mutterstadt Il

Bohm Gertrud 1949 72,1
Oppermann Katrin 1956 78,0
Fuchs Sigrid 1952 57,9
Miller Ishild 1940 848

150,1

Hammer

41,86
39,04
26,01
27,56

20,37
23,91
19,55
16,35

Punkte

654
610
406
430

318
373
305
255

Gewicht

19,93
20,01
13,25
14,81

9,95
13,63
11,26
10,22

Punkte

797
800
530
592

398
545
450
408

Stein

8,94
10,54
6,32
7,04

4,67
6,25
491
5,79

Punkte

745
878
526
586

389
520
409
482

Gesamt

2.196
2.288
1.462
1.608
7.554

1.105
1.438
1.164
1.145
4.852

Relativ-Pkt.

34,42
30,62
23,58
13,20
101,82

15,32
18,43
20,10
13,50
67,35



